
No.CBR/20g67 Lt o\c1
Dated:_5 - ullT-

-

The Principal,
Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalya,
Kurukshetra.

liation to introduce Bachelor of Tourism
ourse w.e.f. the session 2005_06_Fulfilment of

Madam,

please refer to your letfer No.DMM/ 06/ 176
subject noted above.

dated 3.4.2006 on the

The provisionar affiriation to introduce the forowing course atundergraduate level in your college has been ailowed by the vice-chancellor subject totulfirment of condirions to be imposed by rhe Inspecrion cor-itt., ;r;: rpecificperiod and other preriminary requirements of the Universitv: -

"Bachelor of Touris tgf
academic session 2005_06 on1y.,,

The above affiliation is subject to recommendations of the Inspectioncommittee and if any deficiency is found by the Inspection committee regarding nonfulfilment of the conditions within the specific period, the provisionar affiriation grantedto your college wit be withdrawn at your o*n ,tru *o ,..ionsibirity.
It may also please be ensurecl that admissions in the B.T.M. course forthe next session 2006-07 will be made by the coilege after getting prior permission of . ! ,\,

the Universitv..

Endst.No.C 8W2006/

-

necessary action :-

Anested to be true cgPY

t

I'\J !
Princi'pal''D;;#"d ltanila [{ahavidYal :
- rrrrs'rglra'Haiyanal

rtgu ;

f:lr or tne uuoGliEGidcd to u,#irrm; for informadn unO. l Controllerofjla$narions,K.U.Kurukshetra
2. D.R. (Regn. & S ch.), K.UXrruf,rtretra

;L{ -

Dated:

,,,*T:',#Tf;:1!:;j'J'.'\,f w
l!ap:



3t22t2021 KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

SUBJECTS CHECK LIST REPORTt k SYSTEM : SEMESTER I CI,ASS NAME ; BACHELOR IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT (BTM)

SNO# Subject Code Subject Name

Semester/Part : S EMESTER- I
I BTM-101 English(Compulsory)

2 BTM-102 Hindi(Compr.rlsory)

3 BTM-103 Business Environment for tourism

4 BTM-I04 Introduction to tourism

5 BTM-105 Tourism product of India (Natural)

6 BTM-I06 Tourism Product of India (Cultural)

Attesfod to be true eopy

IA Max. Marks Prac Max Marks

20

20

20

20

20

20

Sdbject Type

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED
.FIXED

FIXED

Category

T

T

T

T

T

T

\.\
c".N*
IQAC

i;ffi il:,X.h 
ira Ma havidyaraya

hft ps://exa mforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/SubjectCheckListaspx
1t1



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

SUBJECTS CHECK LIST REPORT
'" "g - -"'"

SYSTEM : SEMESTER I CLASS NAME : BACHELOR IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT (BTM)

IA Max. Marks Prac Max Marks SubiectTlpe CategorySNO# Subject Code Subject Name

Semester/Part : SEMESTER-2

I

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

t0

ll

203 Geography ofTourism

204 Economics of Tourism

205 SociologY of Toruism

206 Principles of Mangement

BTM-201 English (ComPuisorY)

BTM-202 Hindi (ComPulsory)

BTM-203 GeographY of Tourism

BTM-204 TransPort Management

BTM-205 Tourism Documentation

BTM-206 Haryana Toursim

BTM-EVS Environmental Studies

Aflssprlrt to tre true e y

\w

0

0

0

0

ELECTIVE

ELECTIVE

ELECTIVE

ELECTIVE

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

B25

NY
Con0pne\
lQac
bitlinunO Mahila MahavldYalaYa

Kurukshetrat',' 
,'r Mahavidyafa
;'.:-j,riii!A)

0

20

2Q

20

20

20

10

20

20

20

75

https://examforms. kuk.ac.i n/CollegeControl/SubjectChecklistmpx 1t1



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

SUBJECT$ QHECK LIST REPORT

SEMESTER I CLASS NAME : BACHELOR IN TOUzuSM MANAGEMENT (BTM)

IA Max. Marks Prac Max Marks Subject Type CategorlSNO# Subject Code Subject Name

Semester/Part : SEMESTER-3

I BTM-301 English

2 BTM-302 Tourism in India

3 BTM-303 Hotel Business

4 BTM-304 HRM in Tourisrn

5 BTM-305 Computer Application in Tourism

6 BTM-306 Communication Skill & Personality Development

7 BTM-TRP Field-Trip Report & Viva-Voce

A.ftas.tc'd to tre true copy

2Q

20

20

20

20

20

30

30

100

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

T

T

T

T

B

B

P

'r ['4aireviCyala
.. ::r :] g) I Kurukshetra

https://exa mforms. kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/SubjectCheckUstasp< 111



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

SUBJECTS CHECK LIST REPORT

SYSTEM : SEI\4ESTER I CLASS NAME : BACHELOR IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT (BTM)

SNO# Subject Subject Name

Code

Semester/Part : SEMESTER-4

4

5

6

7

8

9

t0

ll

IA Max.

Marks

0

20

20

0

0

20

20

20

20

2Q

20

Prac Max
Marks

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

ELECTiVE

ELECTIVE

ELECTIVE

ELECTIVE

ELECTIVE

ELECTIVE

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

COMPULSORY

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

Subject Type Categor;

I

z

J

401 English

402 Toutism Policy & Planning in India

403 Transport Management

404 Tourisn-r Marketing

405 An lntroduction to Travel Agency & Tour Operation

Bltsiness In India

406 Quantitative Techniques in Toruism

BTM 401 English

BTM 402 Piigrimage Tourism

BTM 403 Prinoiplcs of Management

BTM 404 Tourisn Marketing

BTM 405 An Introduction to Travel Agency & Tour Operation

Business In India

BTM 406 Comhunicative English

BTM-EVS Environmental Srudies

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

t2

13

T

T

0

25

20

0

Attestad to be true coPY

Kurukshetra (i4aryana)

\ \,

.NW.,
iQAC
Diyanand Mahita MahavidYalaYa

Kurukshetra

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeConkol/SubjectCheckList-aspx 111



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

SUBJECTS CHECK LIST REPORT

SEMESTER I CLASS NAME : BACHELOR IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT (BTM)

IA Max. Marks Prac Max Marks Subject $pe CategorySNO# Subject Code Subject Name

Semester/Part : SEMESTE R-5

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

BTM 501 English

BTM 502 Impacts of Tourism

BTM 503 Accounting For Tourism

BTM 504 Sustainable Tonrism

BTM 505 Entrepreneurship in Tourism

BTM 506 International Tourism

BTM PRC On the job Training Report and Viva-Voce

20

20

)o

20

20

20

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

T

T

T

T

T

T

P

Atfestecf to be true eopy. f.\

N".,
tolf"? 

*o Mah ila Mah avidYalaYa

Kurukshetra

https://exa mforms.kuk.ac.in/Col legeControUSubjectCheckListaspx



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

SUBJECTS CI-{ECK LIST REPORT

SYSTDM: SEMESTER I CLASS NAME: BACHELOR IN TOURISM

IA Max. Marks

MANAGEMENT (BTM)

Prac Max Marks Subject Tlpe CategorySNO# Subject Code Subject Name

Semester/Part : SE MESTER-6

I

L

J

BTM-601 English

BTM-602 Tourism Administration in India

BTM-603 Economics of Tourism

BTM-604 Advenhrre Totrristn

BTM-605 Tourist Guiding

BTM-606 SalesmanshiP in Tourism

tn

20

20

20

2Q

20

0

0

0

0

0

0

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

FIXED

T

T

T

T

T

T

4

5

6

Atfesfed to be true eopf

eiln

\ .\,

Nix".,
tol)"t', 

* u M ah ila Mah avidY alala

Kurukshetra

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/SubjectChecklist.aspx 111


