To

Kurukshetra University

Kurukshetra

No.CBR/2006/ 4019 Dated: 5-4-06

The Principal,

Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalya,

Kurukshetra.

Subject:

Grant of provisional affiliation to introduce Bachelor of Tourism

Management (B.T.M.) course w.e.f. the session 2005-06-Fulfilment of

conditions thereof.

Madam,

Please refer to your letter No.DMM/06/176 dated 3.4.2006 on the subject noted above.

The provisional affiliation to introduce the following course at Undergraduate level in your college has been allowed by the Vice-Chancellor subject to fulfilment of conditions to be imposed by the Inspection Committee within the specific period and other preliminary requirements of the University: -

> "Bachelor of Tourism Maragement (B.T.M.) Part-I Class for the academic session 2005-06 only."

The above affiliation is subject to recommendations of the Inspection Committee and if any deficiency is found by the Inspection Committee regarding non fulfilment of the conditions within the specific period, the provisional affiliation granted to your college will be withdrawn at your own risk and responsibility.

It may also please be ensured that admissions in the B.T.M. Course for the next session 2006-07 will be made by the college after getting prior permission of the University.

> Yours faithfully, y Superintendent (Colleges) For Dean of Colleges

End	st.N	10.	CB	R/	20	06/	

Dated: Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action :-

Controller of Examinations, K.U.Kurukshetra 1.

D.R. (Regn. & S ch.), K.U.Kurukshetra

Attested to be true copy

DySuperintendent(Colleges For Dean of Colleges

soll -

Dayanand Mahila Malas dyalaya

Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyala - russnetra (Haryana)

EXAM SYSTEM: SEMESTER | CLASS NAME; BACHELOR IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT (BTM)

SNO#	Subject Code	Subject Name	IA Max. Marks	Prac Max Marks	Subject Type	Category
Semes	ster/Part : SE	MESTER-1	5.			
1	BTM-101	English(Compulsory)	20		FIXED	T
2	BTM-102	Hindi(Compulsory)	20		FIXED	Т
3	BTM-103	Business Environment for tourism	20		FIXED	T
4	BTM-104	Introduction to tourism	20		FIXED	T
5	BTM-105	Tourism product of India (Natural)	20		FIXED	T
6	BTM-106	Tourism Product of India (Cultural)	20		FIXED	T

Attested to be true copy

Principal Mahila Mahavidyala Kurukshetra (Haryana)

Convener IQAC Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya Kurukshetra

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

SUBJECTS CHECK LIST REPORT

AM SYSTEM: SEMESTER | CLASS NAME: BACHELOR IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT (BTM)

SNO#	Subject Code	Subject Name	IA Max. Marks	Prac Max Marks	Subject Type	Category
Semes	ster/Part : SEM	IESTER-2				
1	203	Geography of Tourism	0	0	ELECTIVE	Т
2	204	Economics of Tourism	20	0	ELECTIVE	T
3	205	Sociology of Tourism	20	0	ELECTIVE	T
4	206	Principles of Mangement	20	0	ELECTIVE	T
5	BTM-201	English (Compulsory)	20		FIXED	T
6	BTM-202	Hindi (Compulsory)	20		FIXED	T
7	BTM-203	Geography of Tourism	20		FIXED	T
8	BTM-204	Transport Management	20		FIXED	T
9	BTM-205	Tourism Documentation	20		FIXED	T
10	BTM-206	Haryana Toursim	20		FIXED	T
11	BTM-EVS	Environmental Studies	75	25	FIXED	В

Attested to be true copy

Prin V V V Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyala Kuruksheba (Haryana) Convener IQAC

Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya Kurukshetra

AM SYSTEM: SEMESTER | CLASS NAME: BACHELOR IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT (BTM)

S	NO# S	Subject Code	Subject Name	IA Max. Marks	Prac Max Marks	Subject Type	Category
3	Semest	er/Part : SE	EMESTER-3				
	1	BTM-301	English	20	0	FIXED	T
	2	BTM-302	Tourism in India	20		FIXED	T
	3	BTM-303	Hotel Business	20		FIXED	T
	4	BTM-304	HRM in Tourism	20		FIXED	T
	5	BTM-305	Computer Application in Tourism	20	30	FIXED	В
	6	BTM-306	Communication Skill & Personality Development	20	30	FIXED	В
	7	BTM-TRP	Field-Trip Report & Viva-Voce		100	FIXED	P

Attested to be true copy

Chayanand Mahilia Mahavidyala Kurukshetia (Haryana) Convener IQAC Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya Kurukshetra

AM SYSTEM: SEMESTER | CLASS NAME: BACHELOR IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT (BTM)

Subject	Callingt Marra	TARE	TO 0.0	of 3.4 . III	~ .
	Subject Name	IA Max.	Prac Max	Subject Type	Category
Code		Marks	Marks		
ter/Part :	SEMESTER-4				
401	English	0	0	ELECTIVE	T
402	Tourism Policy & Planning in India	20	0	ELECTIVE	T
403	Transport Management	20	0	ELECTIVE	T
404	Tourism Marketing	0	0	ELECTIVE	Т
405	An Introduction to Travel Agency & Tour Operation Business In India	0	0	ELECTIVE	T
406	Quantitative Techniques in Tourism	20	0	ELECTIVE	T
BTM 401	English	20	0	FIXED	T
BTM 402	Pilgrimage Tourism	20	0	FIXED	T
BTM 403	Principles of Management	20	0	FIXED	T
BTM 404	Tourism Marketing	20	0	COMPULSORY	T
BTM 405	An Introduction to Travel Agency & Tour Operation Business In India	20	0	FIXED	T
BTM 406	Communicative English	20	0	FIXED	Т
BTM-EVS	Environmental Studies	0	25	FIXED	T
	401 402 403 404 405 406 BTM 401 BTM 402 BTM 403 BTM 404 BTM 405	401 English 402 Tourism Policy & Planning in India 403 Transport Management 404 Tourism Marketing 405 An Introduction to Travel Agency & Tour Operation Business In India 406 Quantitative Techniques in Tourism BTM 401 English BTM 402 Pilgrimage Tourism BTM 403 Principles of Management BTM 404 Tourism Marketing BTM 405 An Introduction to Travel Agency & Tour Operation Business In India	ter/Part: SEMESTER-4 401 English 0 402 Tourism Policy & Planning in India 20 403 Transport Management 20 404 Tourism Marketing 0 405 An Introduction to Travel Agency & Tour Operation Business In India 20 BTM 401 English 20 BTM 402 Pilgrimage Tourism 20 BTM 403 Principles of Management 20 BTM 404 Tourism Marketing 20 BTM 405 An Introduction to Travel Agency & Tour Operation 20 BTM 406 Communicative English 20 BTM 407 Tourism Marketing 20 BTM 408 An Introduction to Travel Agency & Tour Operation 20 BTM 408 Communicative English 20	ter/Part : SEMESTER-4 401 English 0 0 402 Tourism Policy & Planning in India 20 0 403 Transport Management 20 0 404 Tourism Marketing 0 0 405 An Introduction to Travel Agency & Tour Operation Business In India 0 0 406 Quantitative Techniques in Tourism 20 0 BTM 401 English 20 0 BTM 402 Pilgrimage Tourism 20 0 BTM 403 Principles of Management 20 0 BTM 404 Tourism Marketing 20 0 BTM 405 An Introduction to Travel Agency & Tour Operation Business In India 20 0 BTM 406 Communicative English 20 0	ter/Part: SEMESTER-4 401 English 0 0 0 ELECTIVE 402 Tourism Policy & Planning in India 20 0 ELECTIVE 403 Transport Management 20 0 ELECTIVE 404 Tourism Marketing 0 0 ELECTIVE 405 An Introduction to Travel Agency & Tour Operation 0 ELECTIVE 406 Quantitative Techniques in Tourism 20 0 ELECTIVE BTM 401 English 20 0 FIXED BTM 402 Pilgrimage Tourism 20 0 FIXED BTM 403 Principles of Management 20 0 FIXED BTM 404 Tourism Marketing 20 0 FIXED BTM 405 An Introduction to Travel Agency & Tour Operation 20 0 FIXED BTM 406 Communicative English 20 0 FIXED BTM 407 FIXED BTM 408 FIXED FIXED BTM 408 Communicative English 20 0 FIXED

Attested to be true copy

Principal Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyala Kurukshetra (Haryana) Convener IQAC Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya Kurukshetra

KAM SYSTEM: SEMESTER | CLASS NAME: BACHELOR IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT (BTM)

SNO#	Subject Code	Subject Name	IA Max. Marks	Prac Max Marks	Subject Type	Category
Seme	ster/Part : SE	MESTER-5				
1	BTM 501	English	20	0	FIXED	T
2	BTM 502	Impacts of Tourism	20	0	FIXED	T
3	BTM 503	Accounting For Tourism	20	0	FIXED	T
4	BTM 504	Sustainable Tourism	20	0	FIXED	T
5	BTM 505	Entrepreneurship in Tourism	20	0	FIXED	T
6	BTM 506	International Tourism	20	0	FIXED	T
7	BTM PRC	On the job Training Report and Viva-Voce	0	100	FIXED	P

Attested to be true copy:

Principal V Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyala Kurukshetra (Haryana) Convene

Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya Kurukshetra

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

SUBJECTS CHECK LIST REPORT

XAM SYSTEM: SEMESTER | CLASS NAME: BACHELOR IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT (BTM)

SNO#	Subject Code	Subject Name	IA Max. Marks	Prac Max Marks	Subject Type	Category
Semes	ster/Part : SE	MESTER-6	5			
1	BTM-601	English	20	0	FIXED	T
2	BTM-602	Tourism Administration in India	20	0	FIXED	T
3	BTM-603	Economics of Tourism	20	0	FIXED	T
4	BTM-604	Adventure Tourism	20	0	FIXED	T
5	BTM-605	Tourist Guiding	20	0	FIXED	T
6	BTM-606	Salesmanship in Tourism	20	0	FIXED	Т

Attested to be true copy

Principal Makella Mahavidyata

Convaner IQAC Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya Kurukshetra